
Plg. Name Vorname Verein AK Swim. Rad Lauf Zielzeit JG Stnr.

1. Senkel Sherin SSC Berlin Grünau Schüler wbl 0:01:06 0:07:54 0:01:40 0:10:40 1995 285
2. Brühau Jacqueline Volkssport Schüler wbl 0:01:16 0:08:05 0:02:19 0:11:40 1993 277
3. Brühau Michaela Volkssport Schüler wbl 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:01:48 0:12:27 1995 278
4. Wydmuch Annelie Volkssport Schüler wbl 0:01:38 0:09:42 0:01:53 0:13:13 1997 275
5. Kaltenborn Greta Volkssport Schüler wbl 0:01:39 0:10:42 0:01:47 0:14:08 1995 274
6. Burger Janine Schüler wbl 0:02:13 0:10:22 0:02:27 0:15:02 1999 284
7. Günther Leonie Volkssport Schüler wbl 0:02:18 0:12:38 0:01:57 0:16:53 1980 281

1. Ulrich Johannes Volkssport Schüler mnl. 0:01:04 0:07:57 0:01:34 0:10:35 1993 273
2. Herold Robert SSC Berlin Grünau Schüler mnl. 0:01:52 0:08:33 0:01:45 0:12:10 1980 282
3. Nadeborn Felix Volkssport Schüler mnl. 0:01:41 0:09:52 0:01:44 0:13:17 1997 276
4. Vogel Tobias Volkssport Schüler mnl. 0:01:36 0:10:50 0:01:37 0:14:03 1980 280
5. Schneider Julius Schüler mnl. 0:02:05 0:10:42 0:01:46 0:14:33 1995 283
6. Wilke Linus Volkssport Schüler mnl. 0:01:58 0:11:13 0:01:49 0:15:00 1998 271
7. Rose Kilian Volkssport Schüler mnl. 0:01:34 0:11:02 0:02:34 0:15:10 1997 272
8. Gronwald Joss Schüler mnl. 0:01:55 0:11:31 0:02:07 0:15:33 1995 286
9. Brunkow Jonas Volkssport Schüler mnl. 0:02:11 0:12:45 0:01:53 0:16:49 2001 279

Ruby David Schüler mnl. 1996 288
Naumann Paul Schüler mnl. 1996 287

Einzelwertung Kindertriathlon



Plg. Name Vorname Verein AK Swim. Rad Lauf Zielzeit JG Stnr.

1. Pierenz Ronald Ski-Club Berlin TM25 0:11:23 0:26:40 0:17:26 0:55:29 1978 67
2. Michaelis Felix TC FIKO Rostock Jun m 0:11:02 0:27:05 0:17:52 0:55:59 1988 54
3. Höhlbaum Stefan Zeppelin Team OSC Potsdam TM20 0:09:35 0:28:31 0:18:18 0:56:24 1987 99
4. Beyer Dirk-Oliver TuS Neukölln Berlin TM35 0:11:19 0:26:56 0:18:24 0:56:39 1970 41
5. Binger Martin TC FIKO Rostock JugAm 0:10:25 0:27:42 0:18:36 0:56:43 1990 50
6. Brücher Kai Zeppelin Team OSC Potsdam JugAm 0:09:44 0:28:25 0:19:02 0:57:11 1990 97
7. Jack Aaron TuS Neukölln Berlin Jun m 0:10:17 0:28:47 0:20:30 0:59:34 1989 93
8. Weu Dennis TC FIKO Rostock JugAm 0:11:54 0:29:40 0:18:58 1:00:32 1991 57
9. Günther Martin Volkssport TM35 0:13:47 0:29:01 0:18:38 1:01:26 1971 263

10. Jarosch Stefan DSC TM30 0:11:52 0:29:51 0:20:07 1:01:50 1977 264
11. Fenske Norman Tri Team Berlin JugAm 0:13:09 0:29:42 0:19:56 1:02:47 1990 91
12. Stut Carolin TC FIKO Rostock Jun w 0:41:46 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:03:09 1988 55
13. Meier Matthias Tri-Finisher Berlin TM25 0:13:03 0:29:50 0:21:51 1:04:44 1978 42
14. Schumann Winfried TuS Neukölln Berlin TM40 0:15:26 0:31:10 0:18:25 1:05:01 1966 5
15. Hoffmann Ralf Berlin TM35 0:14:42 0:30:27 0:20:36 1:05:45 1971 35
16. Kornrumpf Rasmus Berlin TM25 0:15:00 0:29:23 0:21:53 1:06:16 1982 7
17. Biedermann Sören VfL Wolfsburg TM35 0:14:34 0:29:53 0:22:53 1:07:20 1971 48
18. Kromarek Felix A3K-Berlin TM20 0:14:16 0:31:27 0:21:59 1:07:42 1983 77
19. Lügge Marco Berlin TM25 0:15:23 0:33:39 0:21:16 1:10:18 1981 29
20. Jedlitschka Thomas Borussia Pankow 1960 TM30 0:16:15 0:31:58 0:22:45 1:10:58 1973 65
21. Mauthner Enrico Friedrichshagen TM30 0:12:33 0:34:18 0:24:10 1:11:01 1974 80
22. Keller Danny Potsdam TM35 0:16:17 0:32:11 0:22:42 1:11:10 1972 75
23. Hubert Daniela FU Mathe Team TW25 0:16:36 0:32:23 0:22:38 1:11:37 1978 64
24. Martens Heiko www.triathlon-treff.de TM30 0:16:31 0:32:00 0:23:17 1:11:48 1976 66
25. Burger Jens Dallgow TM35 0:16:59 0:30:36 0:24:14 1:11:49 1968 69
26. Stötzer Gregor SC SS27 TM25 0:16:20 0:32:07 0:23:52 1:12:19 1982 2
27. Gallmeister Birk SC Berlin TM35 0:15:23 0:34:26 0:22:34 1:12:23 1972 106
28. Vaupel Jürgen RTC Bernburger Bären TM45 0:17:34 0:33:26 0:21:54 1:12:54 1959 87
29. Stolp Jens Greifswald TM40 0:16:14 0:32:05 0:24:49 1:13:08 1965 58
30. Beck Rita Zeppelin Team OSC Potsdam TW35 0:13:36 0:34:45 0:25:02 1:13:23 1972 262
31. Schmidt Gottfried Tri Team Schmidt TM35 0:15:35 0:32:57 0:25:02 1:13:34 1972 22
32. Schoenau Rainer Berlin TM35 0:16:41 0:31:51 0:25:37 1:14:09 1970 90
33. von Schwerin Axel SG Neukölln TM35 0:14:58 0:35:07 0:24:25 1:14:30 1969 71
34. Hempel Martin Berlin TM30 0:18:36 0:33:52 0:22:15 1:14:43 1975 52
35. Fuellhase Dirk Ludwigsfelde TM35 0:18:27 0:33:31 0:22:56 1:14:54 1971 8
36. Vötisch Dennis Glienicke TM20 0:16:34 0:34:24 0:24:00 1:14:58 1985 59
36. Fischer Mark Falkensee TM35 0:14:25 1:01:01 0:00:28 1:14:58 1971 17
38. Lang Klaus Berlin TM45 0:20:33 0:32:53 0:21:55 1:15:21 1959 44
39. Rockel Stefan JugAm 0:13:25 0:36:48 0:25:10 1:15:23 1990 92
40. Müller Dietmar TiB 1848 e.V. berlin TM40 0:19:12 0:35:09 0:21:07 1:15:28 1967 40
41. Hentschke Felicitas Vorspiel SSL TW40 0:14:44 0:35:06 0:27:02 1:16:52 1967 61
42. Bittner Sebastian AdW e.V. Basketball TM30 0:16:22 0:36:06 0:24:50 1:17:18 1977 38
43. Bahn Olaf Sv Treptow 46 TM40 0:22:18 0:32:32 0:22:33 1:17:23 1966 46
44. Splitt Frank Berlin TM20 0:18:35 0:34:56 0:24:04 1:17:35 1983 74
45. Gaede Marcus Berlin TM40 0:18:49 0:33:44 0:25:40 1:18:13 1964 33
46. Ufer Mario SC SS27 TM25 0:19:01 0:34:50 0:24:24 1:18:15 1982 49
46. Kurt Joachim SSC Berlin Grünau TM50 0:16:04 0:32:45 0:29:26 1:18:15 1956 1
48. Lauter Frank Berlin TM40 0:17:24 0:35:57 0:24:59 1:18:20 1967 68
49. Selmert Mathias Berlin TM25 0:18:05 0:33:29 0:26:47 1:18:21 1979 16
50. Dräger Carsten Berlin TM25 0:18:52 0:35:39 0:24:00 1:18:31 1978 89
51. Zimmermann Wolfram Berlin TM45 0:17:36 0:36:55 0:24:27 1:18:58 1958 6
52. Schmidt Christian Tri-Team Schmidt TM30 0:20:05 0:34:11 0:24:46 1:19:02 1974 11
53. Grammerstorf Sascha Berlin TM30 0:19:33 0:34:10 0:25:24 1:19:07 1976 107
54. Griewald Thomas Burnfit TM35 0:16:33 0:37:57 0:24:48 1:19:18 1969 266
55. Hoffmann Frank Berlin TM45 0:16:58 0:37:44 0:24:41 1:19:23 1959 81
56. Langer Jörn Berlin TM35 0:19:07 0:35:50 0:24:32 1:19:29 1972 250
57. Brockner Bernd Berlin TM35 0:18:55 0:34:30 0:26:06 1:19:31 1971 72
58. Seele Roman SC SS27 TM25 0:16:38 0:36:13 0:26:41 1:19:32 1981 39
59. Strumpf Matthias Berlin TM35 0:18:59 0:36:30 0:24:07 1:19:36 1969 31
60. Kaan Christopher Sisu Berlin TM30 0:16:11 0:32:34 0:30:54 1:19:39 1977 109
61. Niethard Maya Berlin TW30 0:15:18 0:33:16 0:31:13 1:19:47 1977 25
62. Getschmann Sabine Tri-Finisher Berlin TW45 0:13:44 0:37:43 0:28:23 1:19:50 1961 23
63. Witte Stefan exbt TM40 0:16:25 0:35:48 0:27:43 1:19:56 1963 43
64. Göbel Matthias Berlin TM30 0:18:34 0:37:08 0:24:37 1:20:19 1976 32
65. Reinheimer Patrick Berlin TM25 0:19:58 0:33:19 0:27:05 1:20:22 1980 36
66. Selinger Witold Fersengeld Kreuzberg TM45 0:18:00 0:38:24 0:23:59 1:20:23 1959 261
67. Kuberg Ralf Berlin TM40 0:17:56 0:36:58 0:25:51 1:20:45 1966 96

Gesamteinlauf Sprint-Distanz



68. Womack Mason Prenzlauer Berg TM30 0:17:58 0:38:39 0:24:09 1:20:46 1977 62
69. Andreowsky Harald Berlin TM20 0:21:42 0:35:20 0:23:59 1:21:01 1985 21
70. Schober Tobias Berlin TM25 0:19:35 0:38:20 0:23:38 1:21:33 1982 94
71. Grenz Martin Berlin TM30 0:19:00 0:36:23 0:26:16 1:21:39 1974 51
72. Häntch Roberto Volkssport Berlin TM25 0:18:37 0:40:21 0:22:46 1:21:44 1978 267
73. Hitzbleck Henrik Berlin TM45 0:21:17 0:35:11 0:25:26 1:21:54 1960 19
74. Junge Michael Berlin TM20 0:20:19 0:36:44 0:24:59 1:22:02 1983 20
75. Uhlemann Mathias Berlin TM40 0:19:18 0:34:46 0:28:01 1:22:05 1966 84
76. Tippmann Jens BSBV 1991 e.V. TM35 0:21:46 0:38:33 0:22:15 1:22:34 1968 95
77. Hoffmann Marek Berlin TM25 0:21:33 0:37:43 0:23:46 1:23:02 1979 78
78. Kallmeter Ulrich Wasserfreunde Spandau - Schwimmen TM40 0:17:25 0:39:33 0:26:58 1:23:56 1966 26
79. Fricke Jörg Hoboken, NJ USA TM40 0:17:47 0:36:37 0:29:38 1:24:02 1965 12
80. Krüger Claudia Berlin TW35 0:18:10 0:39:16 0:27:19 1:24:45 1972 53
81. Bittner Gisela CSCMe.V. TW50 0:18:58 0:38:43 0:27:11 1:24:52 1957 34
82. Mette Annedore Volkssport TW30 0:18:04 0:36:42 0:30:36 1:25:22 1976 265
83. Bien Roger Berlin TM40 0:22:38 0:37:57 0:25:28 1:26:03 1965 76
84. Bleis Martina Berlin TW35 0:19:58 0:39:31 0:27:01 1:26:30 1972 9
85. Dusedeau Jeannette Berlin TW25 0:18:18 0:38:35 0:29:47 1:26:40 1981 28
86. Nowack Dirk LTP TM30 0:22:41 0:36:33 0:28:45 1:27:59 1974 88
87. Kokles Sascha Berlin TM25 0:19:59 0:42:59 0:25:30 1:28:28 1979 73
88. Veltmann Robert Berlin TM40 0:20:57 0:43:09 0:25:24 1:29:30 1966 24
89. Clemenz Markus Berlin TM30 0:18:26 0:40:34 0:31:12 1:30:12 1975 103
90. Stötzer Robert SC SS27 TM20 1:00:10 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:30:32 1987 37
91. Fendius Claudia Berlin TW40 0:20:16 0:44:16 0:26:16 1:30:48 1967 86
92. Jessel Christian TM30 0:20:55 0:37:12 0:32:50 1:30:57 1976 18
93. Hückelkamp Alina Berlin TW30 0:19:57 0:39:32 0:31:29 1:30:58 1976 10
94. Newton Elisabeth SSC Berlin Grünau TW20 0:15:52 0:43:07 0:32:23 1:31:22 1986 4
95. Grubann Thomas-Gregor Panketal TM50 0:22:00 0:38:08 0:31:39 1:31:47 1954 70
96. Berner Michael Borussia Pankow 1960 e.v. TM35 0:22:19 0:38:42 0:31:41 1:32:42 1972 101
97. Biedermann Georg Berlin-Baumschulenweg TM65 0:22:14 0:40:24 0:31:17 1:33:55 1940 47
98. Kimm André Berlin TM35 0:25:28 0:42:04 0:26:37 1:34:09 1969 82
99. Haftmann* Claudia Berlin TW20 0:20:22 0:40:50 0:31:29 1:34:41 1983 79

100. Sievers Elke Berlin TW40 0:19:38 0:46:51 0:28:34 1:35:03 1964 30
101. Sürmeli Sigrid Maria LT Bernd Hübner TW50 0:21:17 0:48:18 0:28:26 1:38:01 1954 56
102. Sittko Reiner Berlin TM55 0:25:13 0:41:58 0:33:37 1:40:48 1952 45
103. Strumpf Silke Berlin TW35 0:17:37 0:56:20 0:32:20 1:46:17 1972 60
104. Schilling Stefan Tus Neukoelln Berlin TM45 1:02:06 1:11:13 0:50:56 3:04:15 1962 257

Krell Phillipp Zeppelin Team OSC Potsdam TM20 1987 98
Brendel Stephanie Berlin TW25 1978 102
Peter Stephanie "Ostzone" TW25 1982 255
Pfaffinger Philipp Berlin TM25 1978 83
Dohrmann Stefan Berlin TM25 1979 104
Glieneke Agnes Tri-Finisher Berlin TW30 1975 63
Fehlig Luise Regenbogenforellen e.V. TW30 1974 105
Pape Sandra Berlin TW30 1977 254
von Krüchten Silvio Berlin TM30 1977 14
Jessel Christian Berlin TM30 1976 108
Sonnenschein Ronny Berlin TM30 1975 258
Ullmann Dirk Berlin TM30 1977 259
Cerami Claudia SSC Berlin Grünau TW35 1971 3
Bossig Christian Sauerland Team Berlin TM35 1971 102
Martin Ines Zeuthen TW40 1966 251
Beckervordersandforth Guido Wuthenowstr. 5/6 TM40 1963 15
Kowasch Fred Berlin TM40 1965 110
Martin Peter Zeuthen TM40 1965 252
Osbahr Thomas Berlin TM40 1967 253
Reiß Stephan Berlin TM40 1965 256
Bergstein Stefan TG-Neuss TM40 1967 260
Dehmke Stephan SG Treptow '93 TM45 1959 27
Kuhl Dietmar KSC Strausberg TM55 1951 85



Plg. Name Vorname Verein AK Swim. Rad Lauf Zielzeit JG Stnr.

1. Binger Martin TC FIKO Rostock JugAm 0:10:25 0:27:42 0:18:36 0:56:43 1990 50
2. Brücher Kai Zeppelin Team OSC Potsdam JugAm 0:09:44 0:28:25 0:19:02 0:57:11 1990 97
3. Weu Dennis TC FIKO Rostock JugAm 0:11:54 0:29:40 0:18:58 1:00:32 1991 57
4. Fenske Norman Tri Team Berlin JugAm 0:13:09 0:29:42 0:19:56 1:02:47 1990 91
5. Rockel Stefan JugAm 0:13:25 0:36:48 0:25:10 1:15:23 1990 92

1. Stut Carolin TC FIKO Rostock Jun w 0:41:46 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:03:09 1988 55

1. Michaelis Felix TC FIKO Rostock Jun m 0:11:02 0:27:05 0:17:52 0:55:59 1988 54
2. Jack Aaron TuS Neukölln Berlin Jun m 0:10:17 0:28:47 0:20:30 0:59:34 1989 93

1. Newton Elisabeth SSC Berlin Grünau TW20 0:15:52 0:43:07 0:32:23 1:31:22 1986 4
2. Haftmann* Claudia Berlin TW20 0:20:22 0:40:50 0:31:29 1:34:41 1983 79

1. Höhlbaum Stefan Zeppelin Team OSC Potsdam TM20 0:09:35 0:28:31 0:18:18 0:56:24 1987 99
2. Kromarek Felix A3K-Berlin TM20 0:14:16 0:31:27 0:21:59 1:07:42 1983 77
3. Vötisch Dennis Glienicke TM20 0:16:34 0:34:24 0:24:00 1:14:58 1985 59
4. Splitt Frank Berlin TM20 0:18:35 0:34:56 0:24:04 1:17:35 1983 74
5. Andreowsky Harald Berlin TM20 0:21:42 0:35:20 0:23:59 1:21:01 1985 21
6. Junge Michael Berlin TM20 0:20:19 0:36:44 0:24:59 1:22:02 1983 20
7. Stötzer Robert SC SS27 TM20 1:00:10 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:30:32 1987 37

Krell Phillipp Zeppelin Team OSC Potsdam TM20 1987 98

1. Hubert Daniela FU Mathe Team TW25 0:16:36 0:32:23 0:22:38 1:11:37 1978 64
2. Dusedeau Jeannette Berlin TW25 0:18:18 0:38:35 0:29:47 1:26:40 1981 28

Brendel Stephanie Berlin TW25 1978 102
Peter Stephanie "Ostzone" TW25 1982 255

1. Pierenz Ronald Ski-Club Berlin TM25 0:11:23 0:26:40 0:17:26 0:55:29 1978 67
2. Meier Matthias Tri-Finisher Berlin TM25 0:13:03 0:29:50 0:21:51 1:04:44 1978 42
3. Kornrumpf Rasmus Berlin TM25 0:15:00 0:29:23 0:21:53 1:06:16 1982 7
4. Lügge Marco Berlin TM25 0:15:23 0:33:39 0:21:16 1:10:18 1981 29
5. Stötzer Gregor SC SS27 TM25 0:16:20 0:32:07 0:23:52 1:12:19 1982 2
6. Ufer Mario SC SS27 TM25 0:19:01 0:34:50 0:24:24 1:18:15 1982 49
7. Selmert Mathias Berlin TM25 0:18:05 0:33:29 0:26:47 1:18:21 1979 16
8. Dräger Carsten Berlin TM25 0:18:52 0:35:39 0:24:00 1:18:31 1978 89
9. Seele Roman SC SS27 TM25 0:16:38 0:36:13 0:26:41 1:19:32 1981 39

10. Reinheimer Patrick Berlin TM25 0:19:58 0:33:19 0:27:05 1:20:22 1980 36
11. Schober Tobias Berlin TM25 0:19:35 0:38:20 0:23:38 1:21:33 1982 94
12. Häntch Roberto Volkssport Berlin TM25 0:18:37 0:40:21 0:22:46 1:21:44 1978 267
13. Hoffmann Marek Berlin TM25 0:21:33 0:37:43 0:23:46 1:23:02 1979 78
14. Kokles Sascha Berlin TM25 0:19:59 0:42:59 0:25:30 1:28:28 1979 73

Pfaffinger Philipp Berlin TM25 1978 83
Dohrmann Stefan Berlin TM25 1979 104

1. Niethard Maya Berlin TW30 0:15:18 0:33:16 0:31:13 1:19:47 1977 25
2. Mette Annedore Volkssport TW30 0:18:04 0:36:42 0:30:36 1:25:22 1976 265
3. Hückelkamp Alina Berlin TW30 0:19:57 0:39:32 0:31:29 1:30:58 1976 10

Glieneke Agnes Tri-Finisher Berlin TW30 1975 63
Fehlig Luise Regenbogenforellen e.V. TW30 1974 105
Pape Sandra Berlin TW30 1977 254

1. Jarosch Stefan DSC TM30 0:11:52 0:29:51 0:20:07 1:01:50 1977 264
2. Jedlitschka Thomas Borussia Pankow 1960 TM30 0:16:15 0:31:58 0:22:45 1:10:58 1973 65
3. Mauthner Enrico Friedrichshagen TM30 0:12:33 0:34:18 0:24:10 1:11:01 1974 80
4. Martens Heiko www.triathlon-treff.de TM30 0:16:31 0:32:00 0:23:17 1:11:48 1976 66
5. Hempel Martin Berlin TM30 0:18:36 0:33:52 0:22:15 1:14:43 1975 52
6. Bittner Sebastian AdW e.V. Basketball TM30 0:16:22 0:36:06 0:24:50 1:17:18 1977 38
7. Schmidt Christian Tri-Team Schmidt TM30 0:20:05 0:34:11 0:24:46 1:19:02 1974 11
8. Grammerstorf Sascha Berlin TM30 0:19:33 0:34:10 0:25:24 1:19:07 1976 107
9. Kaan Christopher Sisu Berlin TM30 0:16:11 0:32:34 0:30:54 1:19:39 1977 109

10. Göbel Matthias Berlin TM30 0:18:34 0:37:08 0:24:37 1:20:19 1976 32
11. Womack Mason Prenzlauer Berg TM30 0:17:58 0:38:39 0:24:09 1:20:46 1977 62
12. Grenz Martin Berlin TM30 0:19:00 0:36:23 0:26:16 1:21:39 1974 51
13. Nowack Dirk LTP TM30 0:22:41 0:36:33 0:28:45 1:27:59 1974 88
14. Clemenz Markus Berlin TM30 0:18:26 0:40:34 0:31:12 1:30:12 1975 103
15. Jessel Christian TM30 0:20:55 0:37:12 0:32:50 1:30:57 1976 18

von Krüchten Silvio Berlin TM30 1977 14
Jessel Christian Berlin TM30 1976 108
Sonnenschein Ronny Berlin TM30 1975 258
Ullmann Dirk Berlin TM30 1977 259

Einzelwertung Sprint-Distanz



1. Beck Rita Zeppelin Team OSC Potsdam TW35 0:13:36 0:34:45 0:25:02 1:13:23 1972 262
2. Krüger Claudia Berlin TW35 0:18:10 0:39:16 0:27:19 1:24:45 1972 53
3. Bleis Martina Berlin TW35 0:19:58 0:39:31 0:27:01 1:26:30 1972 9
4. Strumpf Silke Berlin TW35 0:17:37 0:56:20 0:32:20 1:46:17 1972 60

Cerami Claudia SSC Berlin Grünau TW35 1971 3

1. Beyer Dirk-Oliver TuS Neukölln Berlin TM35 0:11:19 0:26:56 0:18:24 0:56:39 1970 41
2. Günther Martin Volkssport TM35 0:13:47 0:29:01 0:18:38 1:01:26 1971 263
3. Hoffmann Ralf Berlin TM35 0:14:42 0:30:27 0:20:36 1:05:45 1971 35
4. Biedermann Sören VfL Wolfsburg TM35 0:14:34 0:29:53 0:22:53 1:07:20 1971 48
5. Keller Danny Potsdam TM35 0:16:17 0:32:11 0:22:42 1:11:10 1972 75
6. Burger Jens Dallgow TM35 0:16:59 0:30:36 0:24:14 1:11:49 1968 69
7. Gallmeister Birk SC Berlin TM35 0:15:23 0:34:26 0:22:34 1:12:23 1972 106
8. Schmidt Gottfried Tri Team Schmidt TM35 0:15:35 0:32:57 0:25:02 1:13:34 1972 22
9. Schoenau Rainer Berlin TM35 0:16:41 0:31:51 0:25:37 1:14:09 1970 90

10. von Schwerin Axel SG Neukölln TM35 0:14:58 0:35:07 0:24:25 1:14:30 1969 71
11. Fuellhase Dirk Ludwigsfelde TM35 0:18:27 0:33:31 0:22:56 1:14:54 1971 8
12. Fischer Mark Falkensee TM35 0:14:25 1:01:01 0:00:28 1:14:58 1971 17
13. Griewald Thomas Burnfit TM35 0:16:33 0:37:57 0:24:48 1:19:18 1969 266
14. Langer Jörn Berlin TM35 0:19:07 0:35:50 0:24:32 1:19:29 1972 250
15. Brockner Bernd Berlin TM35 0:18:55 0:34:30 0:26:06 1:19:31 1971 72
16. Strumpf Matthias Berlin TM35 0:18:59 0:36:30 0:24:07 1:19:36 1969 31
17. Tippmann Jens BSBV 1991 e.V. TM35 0:21:46 0:38:33 0:22:15 1:22:34 1968 95
18. Berner Michael Borussia Pankow 1960 e.v. TM35 0:22:19 0:38:42 0:31:41 1:32:42 1972 101
19. Kimm André Berlin TM35 0:25:28 0:42:04 0:26:37 1:34:09 1969 82

Bossig Christian Sauerland Team Berlin TM35 1971 102

1. Hentschke Felicitas Vorspiel SSL TW40 0:14:44 0:35:06 0:27:02 1:16:52 1967 61
2. Fendius Claudia Berlin TW40 0:20:16 0:44:16 0:26:16 1:30:48 1967 86
3. Sievers Elke Berlin TW40 0:19:38 0:46:51 0:28:34 1:35:03 1964 30

Martin Ines Zeuthen TW40 1966 251

1. Schumann Winfried TuS Neukölln Berlin TM40 0:15:26 0:31:10 0:18:25 1:05:01 1966 5
2. Stolp Jens Greifswald TM40 0:16:14 0:32:05 0:24:49 1:13:08 1965 58
3. Müller Dietmar TiB 1848 e.V. berlin TM40 0:19:12 0:35:09 0:21:07 1:15:28 1967 40
4. Bahn Olaf Sv Treptow 46 TM40 0:22:18 0:32:32 0:22:33 1:17:23 1966 46
5. Gaede Marcus Berlin TM40 0:18:49 0:33:44 0:25:40 1:18:13 1964 33
6. Lauter Frank Berlin TM40 0:17:24 0:35:57 0:24:59 1:18:20 1967 68
7. Witte Stefan exbt TM40 0:16:25 0:35:48 0:27:43 1:19:56 1963 43
8. Kuberg Ralf Berlin TM40 0:17:56 0:36:58 0:25:51 1:20:45 1966 96
9. Uhlemann Mathias Berlin TM40 0:19:18 0:34:46 0:28:01 1:22:05 1966 84

10. Kallmeter Ulrich Wasserfreunde Spandau - Schwimmen TM40 0:17:25 0:39:33 0:26:58 1:23:56 1966 26
11. Fricke Jörg Hoboken, NJ USA TM40 0:17:47 0:36:37 0:29:38 1:24:02 1965 12
12. Bien Roger Berlin TM40 0:22:38 0:37:57 0:25:28 1:26:03 1965 76
13. Veltmann Robert Berlin TM40 0:20:57 0:43:09 0:25:24 1:29:30 1966 24

Beckervordersandforth Guido Wuthenowstr. 5/6 TM40 1963 15
Kowasch Fred Berlin TM40 1965 110
Martin Peter Zeuthen TM40 1965 252
Osbahr Thomas Berlin TM40 1967 253
Reiß Stephan Berlin TM40 1965 256
Bergstein Stefan TG-Neuss TM40 1967 260

1. Getschmann Sabine Tri-Finisher Berlin TW45 0:13:44 0:37:43 0:28:23 1:19:50 1961 23

1. Vaupel Jürgen RTC Bernburger Bären TM45 0:17:34 0:33:26 0:21:54 1:12:54 1959 87
2. Lang Klaus Berlin TM45 0:20:33 0:32:53 0:21:55 1:15:21 1959 44
3. Zimmermann Wolfram Berlin TM45 0:17:36 0:36:55 0:24:27 1:18:58 1958 6
4. Hoffmann Frank Berlin TM45 0:16:58 0:37:44 0:24:41 1:19:23 1959 81
5. Selinger Witold Fersengeld Kreuzberg TM45 0:18:00 0:38:24 0:23:59 1:20:23 1959 261
6. Hitzbleck Henrik Berlin TM45 0:21:17 0:35:11 0:25:26 1:21:54 1960 19
7. Schilling Stefan Tus Neukoelln Berlin TM45 1:02:06 1:11:13 0:50:56 3:04:15 1962 257

Dehmke Stephan SG Treptow '93 TM45 1959 27

1. Bittner Gisela CSCMe.V. TW50 0:18:58 0:38:43 0:27:11 1:24:52 1957 34
2. Sürmeli Sigrid Maria LT Bernd Hübner TW50 0:21:17 0:48:18 0:28:26 1:38:01 1954 56

1. Kurt Joachim SSC Berlin Grünau TM50 0:16:04 0:32:45 0:29:26 1:18:15 1956 1
2. Grubann Thomas-Gregor Panketal TM50 0:22:00 0:38:08 0:31:39 1:31:47 1954 70

1. Sittko Reiner Berlin TM55 0:25:13 0:41:58 0:33:37 1:40:48 1952 45
Kuhl Dietmar KSC Strausberg TM55 1951 85

1. Biedermann Georg Berlin-Baumschulenweg TM65 0:22:14 0:40:24 0:31:17 1:33:55 1940 47



Plg. Name Vorname Verein AK Swim. Rad Lauf Zielzeit JG

1. Repkow Norman SSC Berlin Grünau Jun m 1:22:57 0:00:00 0:34:45 1:57:42 1988
2. Herold Jakob SSC Berlin Grünau TM20 0:22:41 1:00:48 0:38:59 2:02:28 1986
3. Winkelmann Thomas Tri Sport Schwerin TM25 0:22:42 1:01:00 0:39:09 2:02:51 1982
4. Horack Martin TC FIKO Rostock TM25 0:22:16 1:01:23 0:40:18 2:03:57 1980
5. Wiese Sebastian WF Spandau 04 TM35 0:19:37 1:03:49 0:42:01 2:05:27 1972
6. Pesch Markus LTC-Berlin TM40 0:26:10 1:02:25 0:38:15 2:06:50 1965
7. Bessel Thomas Berlin TM35 0:24:50 1:01:42 0:40:51 2:07:23 1968
8. Prigge Hauke TV Scheeßel Jun m 0:28:02 1:02:33 0:39:29 2:10:04 1989
9. Oswald Verena SSC Berlin Grünau Jun w 0:23:33 1:02:56 0:44:37 2:11:06 1988

10. Paschke Mike SV Berlin-Chemie Adlershof TM35 0:29:28 0:57:01 0:45:40 2:12:09 1968
11. Friedrich Swantje TUS Neukölln TW25 0:22:50 1:04:15 0:45:14 2:12:19 1979
12. Körner Pawel-Jascha Tri Team Berlin TM30 0:23:43 1:06:33 0:43:10 2:13:26 1977
13. Scheder Ralf Berliner Ruderclub Ägir TM35 0:27:15 1:03:32 0:43:24 2:14:11 1971
14. Raschke Patrick BSV Nordost Berlin TM35 0:26:03 1:04:18 0:45:56 2:16:17 1971
15. Juhr Gordon Kleinmachnow TM35 0:24:22 1:06:00 0:46:01 2:16:23 1972
16. Goldhorn Nils Berlin TM30 0:27:44 1:03:02 0:46:39 2:17:25 1974
17. Horn Andreas Berlin TM45 0:25:58 1:04:50 0:48:09 2:18:57 1960
18. Kröcher Carsten Teamwork Berlin TM40 0:28:13 1:06:20 0:45:04 2:19:37 1966
19. Mannweiller Laure SSC Berlin Grünau TW20 0:30:03 1:04:03 0:45:40 2:19:46 1987
20. Moné Olaf Tri Team Berlin TM40 0:28:14 1:02:29 0:49:07 2:19:50 1965
21. Schulz Andreas Berliner Sport Verein 1892 TM30 0:30:20 1:05:43 0:43:55 2:19:58 1977
22. Brühan Volkmar SV Schermbeck TM50 0:29:29 1:05:06 0:46:09 2:20:44 1957
23. Timmermann Jacob Sisu- Berlin TM20 0:23:00 1:05:18 0:52:32 2:20:50 1986
24. Oschmann Volker Berlin TM35 0:27:11 1:07:17 0:47:40 2:22:08 1970
25. Kreusel Christian Berlin TM30 0:29:56 1:06:16 0:46:03 2:22:15 1977
25. Burkhardt Frank SSF Bonn TM50 0:31:20 1:05:55 0:45:00 2:22:15 1956
27. Poller Dieter Tri-Team TM50 0:34:29 1:00:34 0:47:47 2:22:50 1953
28. Jahn Andreas Berlin TM35 0:32:56 1:04:32 0:45:50 2:23:18 1970
29. Rühmer Heiko SV Berlin-Chemie Adlershof TM35 0:35:10 1:02:34 0:46:12 2:23:56 1970
30. Zoberbier Manfred SF Dornstadt TM55 0:28:17 1:06:13 0:50:03 2:24:33 1949
31. Ziegenhorn Marno SG Elbe/Saale TM45 0:30:46 1:06:58 0:47:13 2:24:57 1959
32. Binz Constanze Teamwork Berlin TW40 0:29:43 1:08:26 0:46:55 2:25:04 1964
33. Röcker Ronny Weltraumjogger TM55 0:28:46 1:06:11 0:51:06 2:26:03 1950
34. Götze Björn Brieselang TM35 0:31:54 1:05:15 0:49:00 2:26:09 1972
35. Regel Achim Berlin TM35 0:26:40 1:12:12 0:47:32 2:26:24 1968
36. Bassen Elmar Berlin TM35 0:30:05 1:07:47 0:48:36 2:26:28 1970
37. Heinz Peter SCC Berlin Triathlon TM45 0:33:13 1:08:57 0:45:19 2:27:29 1960
38. Mortier Dr. Susanne TW45 0:28:06 1:07:59 0:52:09 2:28:14 1962
39. Dietze Dieter SV Berlin-Chemie Adlershof TM55 0:33:56 1:05:05 0:49:15 2:28:16 1951
40. Hintze Joachim TUS Neukölln TM65 0:23:04 1:11:06 0:54:30 2:28:40 1942
41. Heidrich Christian Berlin TM35 0:26:19 1:12:53 0:49:46 2:28:58 1971
42. Oeltjen Dirk LTC Berlin TM35 0:32:23 1:12:30 0:44:13 2:29:06 1970
43. Maluschke Silvio Moritzburger TV TM30 0:33:51 1:07:41 0:47:39 2:29:11 1974
44. Rohrbeck René TriTeam Berlin TM30 0:33:19 1:08:22 0:47:36 2:29:17 1977
45. Pietsch Jörg Paddelclub Gut Naß Tegel TM45 0:36:01 1:10:38 0:42:48 2:29:27 1962
46. Lüders Roland Berliner Wasserratten TM40 0:31:22 1:10:37 0:47:38 2:29:37 1966
47. Fischer Jonas TuS Moitzfeld TM35 0:30:41 1:11:20 0:47:37 2:29:38 1971
48. Rohra Matthias Sisu Berlin TM35 0:31:54 1:06:02 0:52:15 2:30:11 1968
49. Fenske Norbert SC Pallas Berlin TM45 0:35:57 1:05:42 0:48:41 2:30:20 1958
50. Gruschka Kai Potsdam TM40 0:32:09 1:09:38 0:48:42 2:30:29 1965
51. Gbur Andreas SV Sparta Lichtenberg e.V. TM35 0:35:13 1:06:47 0:48:35 2:30:35 1972
52. Stoppe Dr. Heiko A3K Berlin TM40 0:26:39 1:11:14 0:53:21 2:31:14 1964
53. Lüderitz Swen Achim TM30 0:32:22 1:09:23 0:50:05 2:31:50 1975
54. Zyla Jürgen TVN Einzelmitglied TM40 0:33:10 1:14:14 0:44:36 2:32:00 1963
55. Bartling Robert Köpenick TM35 0:35:48 1:06:06 0:50:53 2:32:47 1969
56. Sroka Carolin BRC Ägir TW20 0:33:11 1:08:24 0:51:30 2:33:05 1986
57. Drozak Wim Drozak Consulting Marathon TeamJun m 0:28:27 1:14:02 0:50:48 2:33:17 1989
58. Bauer Andreas ESV LOK POTSDAM TM40 0:35:26 1:16:54 0:41:08 2:33:28 1964
59. Herold Norbert SSC Berlin Grünau TM45 0:28:35 1:05:41 1:00:03 2:34:19 1961

Gesamteinlauf Olympische Distanz



60. Kunz Kirsten SSC Karlsruhe TW35 0:33:50 1:10:27 0:50:29 2:34:46 1971
61. Skibitzki Dirk BSV Nordost Berlin TM35 0:28:59 1:12:03 0:54:03 2:35:05 1968
62. Ruess André Tri Team Berlin TM45 0:33:27 1:13:08 0:48:31 2:35:06 1958
63. Rahn Klaus LTC Berlin TM40 0:34:31 1:12:24 0:48:13 2:35:08 1965
64. Schnor Axel Hannover 96 TM40 0:36:24 1:10:00 0:50:08 2:36:32 1967
65. Rudolf Thomas Berlin TM40 0:39:19 1:14:18 0:43:10 2:36:47 1965
66. Resech Marco Berlin/Pankow TM35 0:34:12 1:12:50 0:49:46 2:36:48 1971
67. Behrens Marko Running Riot TM30 0:34:11 1:15:01 0:48:02 2:37:14 1973
68. Schmidt Christian Volkssport TM50 0:35:54 1:13:59 0:48:02 2:37:55 1953
69. Kromer Andreas Petershagen TM40 0:36:15 1:08:13 0:53:52 2:38:20 1967
70. Häcker Karsten 5 Ziegen TM35 0:32:32 1:15:42 0:50:10 2:38:24 1968
71. Wendler Anne LT Bernd Hübner TW40 0:35:56 1:13:26 0:50:05 2:39:27 1964
72. Hens Gregor Berlin TM40 0:35:15 1:10:02 0:54:37 2:39:54 1965
73. Damaschun Alexander 5 Ziegen TM35 0:38:57 1:15:02 0:46:54 2:40:53 1969
74. Eckert Ron Berlin TM25 0:27:55 1:19:39 0:53:30 2:41:04 1982
75. Ziegenhorn Marvin SG Elbe/Saale TM25 0:33:37 0:00:00 0:00:00 2:41:13 1982
76. Seidenschwand Kirstin Tristar Regensburg TW35 0:30:51 1:15:37 0:54:51 2:41:19 1972
77. Janda Ronny Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei TM25 0:32:26 1:14:28 0:54:58 2:41:52 1982
78. Ruby Daniel TiB TM40 0:42:05 1:12:23 0:48:24 2:42:52 1967
79. Krause Olaf Berlin TM35 0:35:40 1:10:43 0:58:26 2:44:49 1969
80. Lischinsky Sven Berlin TM35 0:35:52 1:15:13 0:54:54 2:45:59 1969
81. Meiser Michael Köln TM30 1:54:05 0:00:00 0:00:00 2:46:28 1973
82. Gehrke Gerd TM65 0:35:56 1:11:04 0:59:58 2:46:58 1939
83. Sachs Bärbel Berlin TW30 0:36:16 1:13:35 0:57:37 2:47:28 1975
84. Eschenbach Harald Berlin TM45 0:36:58 1:13:16 0:58:37 2:48:51 1962
85. Kasper Detlef TTB TM45 0:35:11 1:22:42 0:51:51 2:49:44 1962
86. Drudowsky Oliver Rüthnik TM35 0:35:58 1:14:00 1:00:03 2:50:01 1970
87. Drozak, Dr. Jacek Drozak Consulting Marathon TeamTM45 0:39:22 1:15:17 0:55:36 2:50:15 1962
88. Sakriß Volker Berlin TM40 0:38:36 1:16:23 0:56:28 2:51:27 1966
89. Thoms Stu Volkssport TM40 0:48:21 1:20:45 0:43:58 2:53:04 1966
90. Gebhardt Stephan TSV Rudow 1888 Berlin TM35 0:36:06 1:27:19 0:51:04 2:54:29 1969
91. Jahn Sven-Erik Friedrichshagen TM40 0:37:37 1:20:43 0:56:50 2:55:10 1966
92. Scheel Volker Berlin TM45 0:48:06 1:17:52 0:49:13 2:55:11 1960
93. Walgenbach Detlev Teamwork Berlin TM60 0:39:19 1:10:20 1:05:43 2:55:22 1945
94. Ross Uwe Hasloh TM45 0:35:34 1:23:38 0:57:28 2:56:40 1958
95. Nitzschke Mieke Berlin TW35 0:38:38 1:22:07 0:57:10 2:57:55 1969
96. Roesler Robert LTC Berlin TM45 0:33:35 1:32:38 0:53:39 2:59:52 1962
97. Kowalewski Sebastian BRC TM40 0:36:32 1:18:13 1:10:26 3:05:11 1965
98. Wolpert Angelika Sigat TW45 0:42:19 1:31:30 0:56:22 3:10:11 1958
99. Apelt Tobias Friedrichshagen TM35 0:45:54 1:25:59 0:58:24 3:10:17 1972

100. Karl Joachim Triathlontreffen e.V. TM60 0:39:31 1:20:57 1:16:44 3:17:12 1947
Hoda Henry BRC Ägir TM20 1984
Wolf Alexander TV-FÜRSTENWALDE 1990 TM20 1986
Schmidt Nora Berlin TW25 1981
Hirschnitz Martin Berlin TM25 1978
Sguizzardi Simone Charlottenburg TW30 1974
Richter Ronny BSV Köpenick TM30 1974
Bartsch Matthias Berlin TM30 1975
Beesch Denny Berlin TM30 1976
Stoye Axel Achims Laufgruppe TM30 1974
Kolodziej Marcus Team Triathlon Hamburger HochscTM35 1972
Urbahn Marcel Berlin TM35 1970
Schiller Thorsten BSV Friesen TM35 1971
Bartl Giovanni Wien TM35 1972
Gündüz Orhan Berliner Wasserratten TM35 1972
Richter Daniel Luckauer Läuferbund TM35 1972
Schilling Gert Sigat TM40 1965
Keßler Andreas Berlin TM40 1964
Hanisch Gert Berlin-Friedenau TM45 1962
Ribéreau Kai Tri-Team TM45 1960
Schöning Gregor Weltraumjogger Berlin TM45 1962
Kamstra Sjors Berlin TM50 1954
Buchmann Werner TSC TM60 1946
Dösler Robert x 1900
Griewald Thomas Berlin x 1900



a.W. Krell Philip Zepelin TM20 1:19:08 0:00:00 0:34:41 1:53:49 1987
Schuler Benedikt Berlin TM40 DNF 1967
Korth Dieter Triathlonverein Dresden TM50 DNF 1957



Stnr.

115
112
175
217
233
200
186
182
114
156
176
220
228
138
147
181
145
223
113
159
130
213
142
163
199
148
207
218
157
128
202
161
227
144
224
211
155
126
154
162
216
164
195
184
160
135
133
165
193
192
119
149
179
143
146
206
190
120
111



198
151
169
134
185
171
150
172
235
189
196
121
136
214
125
203
197
187
116
178
201
131
158
137
183
123
188
191
168
237
152
129
140
180
173
167
194
222
118
132
177
205
234
229
153
231
127
210
212
232
139
174
204
209
215
226
117
219
124
225
230
141
170
122
208



236
166
221



Plg. Name Vorname Verein AK Swim. Rad Lauf Zielzeit JG

1. Oswald Verena SSC Berlin Grünau Jun w 0:23:33 1:02:56 0:44:37 2:11:06 1988

1. Repkow Norman SSC Berlin Grünau Jun m 1:22:57 0:00:00 0:34:45 1:57:42 1988
2. Prigge Hauke TV Scheeßel Jun m 0:28:02 1:02:33 0:39:29 2:10:04 1989

1. Drozak Wim Drozak Consulting Marathon Team 0:28:27 1:14:02 0:50:48 2:33:17 1989

1. Mannweiller Laure SSC Berlin Grünau TW20 0:30:03 1:04:03 0:45:40 2:19:46 1987
2. Sroka Carolin BRC Ägir TW20 0:33:11 1:08:24 0:51:30 2:33:05 1986

1. Herold Jakob SSC Berlin Grünau TM20 0:22:41 1:00:48 0:38:59 2:02:28 1986
2. Timmermann Jacob Sisu- Berlin TM20 0:23:00 1:05:18 0:52:32 2:20:50 1986

Hoda Henry BRC Ägir TM20 1984
Wolf Alexander TV-FÜRSTENWALDE 1990 TM20 1986
Krell Philip Zepelin TM20 1:19:08 0:00:00 0:34:41 1987

1. Friedrich Swantje TUS Neukölln TW25 0:22:50 1:04:15 0:45:14 2:12:19 1979
Schmidt Nora Berlin TW25 1981

1. Winkelmann Thomas Tri Sport Schwerin TM25 0:22:42 1:01:00 0:39:09 2:02:51 1982
2. Horack Martin TC FIKO Rostock TM25 0:22:16 1:01:23 0:40:18 2:03:57 1980
3. Eckert Ron Berlin TM25 0:27:55 1:19:39 0:53:30 2:41:04 1982
4. Ziegenhorn Marvin SG Elbe/Saale TM25 0:33:37 0:00:00 0:00:00 2:41:13 1982
5. Janda Ronny Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei TM25 0:32:26 1:14:28 0:54:58 2:41:52 1982

Hirschnitz Martin Berlin TM25 1978

1. Sachs Bärbel Berlin TW30 0:36:16 1:13:35 0:57:37 2:47:28 1975
Sguizzardi Simone Charlottenburg TW30 1974

1. Körner Pawel-Jascha Tri Team Berlin TM30 0:23:43 1:06:33 0:43:10 2:13:26 1977
2. Goldhorn Nils Berlin TM30 0:27:44 1:03:02 0:46:39 2:17:25 1974
3. Schulz Andreas Berliner Sport Verein 1892 TM30 0:30:20 1:05:43 0:43:55 2:19:58 1977
4. Kreusel Christian Berlin TM30 0:29:56 1:06:16 0:46:03 2:22:15 1977
5. Maluschke Silvio Moritzburger TV TM30 0:33:51 1:07:41 0:47:39 2:29:11 1974
6. Rohrbeck René TriTeam Berlin TM30 0:33:19 1:08:22 0:47:36 2:29:17 1977
7. Lüderitz Swen Achim TM30 0:32:22 1:09:23 0:50:05 2:31:50 1975
8. Behrens Marko Running Riot TM30 0:34:11 1:15:01 0:48:02 2:37:14 1973
9. Meiser Michael Köln TM30 1:54:05 0:00:00 0:00:00 2:46:28 1973

Richter Ronny BSV Köpenick TM30 1974
Bartsch Matthias Berlin TM30 1975
Beesch Denny Berlin TM30 1976
Stoye Axel Achims Laufgruppe TM30 1974

1. Kunz Kirsten SSC Karlsruhe TW35 0:33:50 1:10:27 0:50:29 2:34:46 1971
2. Seidenschwand Kirstin Tristar Regensburg TW35 0:30:51 1:15:37 0:54:51 2:41:19 1972
3. Nitzschke Mieke Berlin TW35 0:38:38 1:22:07 0:57:10 2:57:55 1969

1. Wiese Sebastian WF Spandau 04 TM35 0:19:37 1:03:49 0:42:01 2:05:27 1972
2. Bessel Thomas Berlin TM35 0:24:50 1:01:42 0:40:51 2:07:23 1968
3. Paschke Mike SV Berlin-Chemie Adlershof TM35 0:29:28 0:57:01 0:45:40 2:12:09 1968
4. Scheder Ralf Berliner Ruderclub Ägir TM35 0:27:15 1:03:32 0:43:24 2:14:11 1971
5. Raschke Patrick BSV Nordost Berlin TM35 0:26:03 1:04:18 0:45:56 2:16:17 1971
6. Juhr Gordon Kleinmachnow TM35 0:24:22 1:06:00 0:46:01 2:16:23 1972
7. Oschmann Volker Berlin TM35 0:27:11 1:07:17 0:47:40 2:22:08 1970
8. Jahn Andreas Berlin TM35 0:32:56 1:04:32 0:45:50 2:23:18 1970
9. Rühmer Heiko SV Berlin-Chemie Adlershof TM35 0:35:10 1:02:34 0:46:12 2:23:56 1970

10. Götze Björn Brieselang TM35 0:31:54 1:05:15 0:49:00 2:26:09 1972
11. Regel Achim Berlin TM35 0:26:40 1:12:12 0:47:32 2:26:24 1968
12. Bassen Elmar Berlin TM35 0:30:05 1:07:47 0:48:36 2:26:28 1970

Einzelwertung Olympische Distanz



13. Heidrich Christian Berlin TM35 0:26:19 1:12:53 0:49:46 2:28:58 1971
14. Oeltjen Dirk LTC Berlin TM35 0:32:23 1:12:30 0:44:13 2:29:06 1970
15. Fischer Jonas TuS Moitzfeld TM35 0:30:41 1:11:20 0:47:37 2:29:38 1971
16. Rohra Matthias Sisu Berlin TM35 0:31:54 1:06:02 0:52:15 2:30:11 1968
17. Gbur Andreas SV Sparta Lichtenberg e.V. TM35 0:35:13 1:06:47 0:48:35 2:30:35 1972
18. Bartling Robert Köpenick TM35 0:35:48 1:06:06 0:50:53 2:32:47 1969
19. Skibitzki Dirk BSV Nordost Berlin TM35 0:28:59 1:12:03 0:54:03 2:35:05 1968
20. Resech Marco Berlin/Pankow TM35 0:34:12 1:12:50 0:49:46 2:36:48 1971
21. Häcker Karsten 5 Ziegen TM35 0:32:32 1:15:42 0:50:10 2:38:24 1968
22. Damaschun Alexander 5 Ziegen TM35 0:38:57 1:15:02 0:46:54 2:40:53 1969
23. Krause Olaf Berlin TM35 0:35:40 1:10:43 0:58:26 2:44:49 1969
24. Lischinsky Sven Berlin TM35 0:35:52 1:15:13 0:54:54 2:45:59 1969
25. Drudowsky Oliver Rüthnik TM35 0:35:58 1:14:00 1:00:03 2:50:01 1970
26. Gebhardt Stephan TSV Rudow 1888 Berlin TM35 0:36:06 1:27:19 0:51:04 2:54:29 1969
27. Apelt Tobias Friedrichshagen TM35 0:45:54 1:25:59 0:58:24 3:10:17 1972

Kolodziej Marcus Team Triathlon Hamburger HochscTM35 1972
Urbahn Marcel Berlin TM35 1970
Schiller Thorsten BSV Friesen TM35 1971
Bartl Giovanni Wien TM35 1972
Gündüz Orhan Berliner Wasserratten TM35 1972
Richter Daniel Luckauer Läuferbund TM35 1972

1. Binz Constanze Teamwork Berlin TW40 0:29:43 1:08:26 0:46:55 2:25:04 1964
2. Wendler Anne LT Bernd Hübner TW40 0:35:56 1:13:26 0:50:05 2:39:27 1964

1. Pesch Markus LTC-Berlin TM40 0:26:10 1:02:25 0:38:15 2:06:50 1965
2. Kröcher Carsten Teamwork Berlin TM40 0:28:13 1:06:20 0:45:04 2:19:37 1966
3. Moné Olaf Tri Team Berlin TM40 0:28:14 1:02:29 0:49:07 2:19:50 1965
4. Lüders Roland Berliner Wasserratten TM40 0:31:22 1:10:37 0:47:38 2:29:37 1966
5. Gruschka Kai Potsdam TM40 0:32:09 1:09:38 0:48:42 2:30:29 1965
6. Stoppe Dr. Heiko A3K Berlin TM40 0:26:39 1:11:14 0:53:21 2:31:14 1964
7. Zyla Jürgen TVN Einzelmitglied TM40 0:33:10 1:14:14 0:44:36 2:32:00 1963
8. Bauer Andreas ESV LOK POTSDAM TM40 0:35:26 1:16:54 0:41:08 2:33:28 1964
9. Rahn Klaus LTC Berlin TM40 0:34:31 1:12:24 0:48:13 2:35:08 1965

10. Schnor Axel Hannover 96 TM40 0:36:24 1:10:00 0:50:08 2:36:32 1967
11. Rudolf Thomas Berlin TM40 0:39:19 1:14:18 0:43:10 2:36:47 1965
12. Kromer Andreas Petershagen TM40 0:36:15 1:08:13 0:53:52 2:38:20 1967
13. Hens Gregor Berlin TM40 0:35:15 1:10:02 0:54:37 2:39:54 1965
14. Ruby Daniel TiB TM40 0:42:05 1:12:23 0:48:24 2:42:52 1967
15. Sakriß Volker Berlin TM40 0:38:36 1:16:23 0:56:28 2:51:27 1966
16. Thoms Stu Volkssport TM40 0:48:21 1:20:45 0:43:58 2:53:04 1966
17. Jahn Sven-Erik Friedrichshagen TM40 0:37:37 1:20:43 0:56:50 2:55:10 1966
18. Kowalewski Sebastian BRC TM40 0:36:32 1:18:13 1:10:26 3:05:11 1965

Schilling Gert Sigat TM40 1965
Keßler Andreas Berlin TM40 1964
Schuler Benedikt Berlin TM40 DNF 1967

1. Mortier Dr. Susanne TW45 0:28:06 1:07:59 0:52:09 2:28:14 1962
2. Wolpert Angelika Sigat TW45 0:42:19 1:31:30 0:56:22 3:10:11 1958

1. Horn Andreas Berlin TM45 0:25:58 1:04:50 0:48:09 2:18:57 1960
2. Ziegenhorn Marno SG Elbe/Saale TM45 0:30:46 1:06:58 0:47:13 2:24:57 1959
3. Heinz Peter SCC Berlin Triathlon TM45 0:33:13 1:08:57 0:45:19 2:27:29 1960
4. Pietsch Jörg Paddelclub Gut Naß Tegel TM45 0:36:01 1:10:38 0:42:48 2:29:27 1962
5. Fenske Norbert SC Pallas Berlin TM45 0:35:57 1:05:42 0:48:41 2:30:20 1958
6. Herold Norbert SSC Berlin Grünau TM45 0:28:35 1:05:41 1:00:03 2:34:19 1961
7. Ruess André Tri Team Berlin TM45 0:33:27 1:13:08 0:48:31 2:35:06 1958
8. Eschenbach Harald Berlin TM45 0:36:58 1:13:16 0:58:37 2:48:51 1962
9. Kasper Detlef TTB TM45 0:35:11 1:22:42 0:51:51 2:49:44 1962

10. Drozak, Dr. Jacek Drozak Consulting Marathon TeamTM45 0:39:22 1:15:17 0:55:36 2:50:15 1962
11. Scheel Volker Berlin TM45 0:48:06 1:17:52 0:49:13 2:55:11 1960
12. Ross Uwe Hasloh TM45 0:35:34 1:23:38 0:57:28 2:56:40 1958
13. Roesler Robert LTC Berlin TM45 0:33:35 1:32:38 0:53:39 2:59:52 1962

Hanisch Gert Berlin-Friedenau TM45 1962
Ribéreau Kai Tri-Team TM45 1960



Schöning Gregor Weltraumjogger Berlin TM45 1962

1. Brühan Volkmar SV Schermbeck TM50 0:29:29 1:05:06 0:46:09 2:20:44 1957
2. Burkhardt Frank SSF Bonn TM50 0:31:20 1:05:55 0:45:00 2:22:15 1956
3. Poller Dieter Tri-Team TM50 0:34:29 1:00:34 0:47:47 2:22:50 1953
4. Schmidt Christian Volkssport TM50 0:35:54 1:13:59 0:48:02 2:37:55 1953

Kamstra Sjors Berlin TM50 1954
Korth Dieter Triathlonverein Dresden TM50 DNF 1957

1. Zoberbier Manfred SF Dornstadt TM55 0:28:17 1:06:13 0:50:03 2:24:33 1949
2. Röcker Ronny Weltraumjogger TM55 0:28:46 1:06:11 0:51:06 2:26:03 1950
3. Dietze Dieter SV Berlin-Chemie Adlershof TM55 0:33:56 1:05:05 0:49:15 2:28:16 1951

1. Walgenbach Detlev Teamwork Berlin TM60 0:39:19 1:10:20 1:05:43 2:55:22 1945
2. Karl Joachim Triathlontreffen e.V. TM60 0:39:31 1:20:57 1:16:44 3:17:12 1947

Buchmann Werner TSC TM60 1946

1. Hintze Joachim TUS Neukölln TM65 0:23:04 1:11:06 0:54:30 2:28:40 1942
2. Gehrke Gerd TM65 0:35:56 1:11:04 0:59:58 2:46:58 1939

Dösler Robert x 1900
Griewald Thomas Berlin x 1900



Stnr.

114

115
182

190

113
206

112
142
205
234
236

176
229

175
217
125
203
187
153

137
231

220
181
130
199
195
184
179
172
131
127
210
212
232

198
197
167

233
186
156
228
138
147
163
218
157
144
224
211



216
164
133
165
119
146
151
150
196
214
178
201
188
152
132
139
174
204
209
215
226

161
121

200
223
159
135
192
149
143
120
134
185
171
189
136
116
168
237
129
222
117
219
166

126
118

145
202
155
160
193
111
169
183
123
191
140
173
194
124
225



230

213
148
207
235
141
221

128
227
154

180
177
170

162
158
122
208
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